
This report is for information only. No warranty or guarantee is given or implied for the contents or any related product. This information may include inaccuracies, errors
or omissions and Tokai Carbon CB Ltd. DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING MARKETABILITY OR FITNESS FOR USE AS TO 
(i) SUCH INFORMATION, (ii) ANY PRODUCT OR INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY INFRINGEMENT. In no event is Tokai Carbon CB Ltd. responsible for and Tokai Carbon
CB Ltd. does not accept and hereby disclaims liability for any damages whatsoever in connection with use of or reliance on this information or any related product. 

Typical Rubber Properties

300% Modulus (MPa)

Tensile (MPa)

Elongation %

Rebound %

20.8

SR310

27.1

360.0

55.9

19.8

N330

D3191ASTM

26.2

387.0

54.9

Carbon Black l SR310

SR310 is a high structure N300 series carbon black. It was developed for applications requiring a higher modulus, and 
provides improvements in green strength, dispersion, and extrusion properties, with no effect on cure rate, scorch, or 
compression set. SR310 is particularly suitable for tire or industrial product applications, especially in tread or sidewall 
formulas where good wear resistance is needed. It provides outstanding performance in natural rubber and a wide variety 
of synthetic polymers.

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS

l	 Passenger and truck tire tread,
     sidewall and carcass compounds

l	 Industrial tires

l	 Conveyor belts

l	 Hose applications

l	 Other industrial products requiring  
 higher modulus

PERFORMANCE FEATURES

l	 Easy dispersion

l	 Excellent extrusion characteristics

l	 Improved traction and handling

SR310

DATA/GRAPHS

www.tokaicarboncb.com l 800-767-2227

harwickstandard.com Marketed By Harwick Standard Distribution Corporation (330) 798-9300




