

SR310

Carbon Black • SR310

SR310 is a high structure N300 series carbon black. It was developed for applications requiring a higher modulus, and provides improvements in green strength, dispersion, and extrusion properties, with no effect on cure rate, scorch, or compression set. SR310 is particularly suitable for tire or industrial product applications, especially in tread or sidewall formulas where good wear resistance is needed. It provides outstanding performance in natural rubber and a wide variety of synthetic polymers.

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS

- Passenger and truck tire tread, sidewall and carcass compounds
- Industrial tires
- Conveyor belts
- Hose applications
- Other industrial products requiring higher modulus

PERFORMANCE FEATURES

- Easy dispersion
- Excellent extrusion characteristics
- Improved traction and handling







DATA/GRAPHS

Typical Rubber Properties	ASTM	D3191
	N330	SR310
300% Modulus (MPa)	19.8	20.8
Tensile (MPa)	26.2	27.1
Elongation %	387.0	360.0
Rebound %	54.9	55.9

TOKAI CARBON CB www.tokaicarboncb.com • 800-767-2227

This report is for information only. No warranty or guarantee is given or implied for the contents or any related product. This information may include inaccuracies, errors or omissions and Tokai Carbon CB Ltd. DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING MARKETABILITY OR FITNESS FOR USE AS TO (i) SUCH INFORMATION, (ii) ANY PRODUCT OR INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY INFRINGEMENT. In no event is Tokai Carbon CB Ltd. responsible for and Tokai Carbon CB Ltd. does not accept and hereby disclaims liability for any damages whatsoever in connection with use of or reliance on this information or any related product.